
Live – 50 Days Intensive Answer Writing 2025 

Date Day Subject Topic 

GS - 1 

22/07/24 Monday History Day - 1 Art and Culture 

23/07/24 Tuesday History Day - 2 Modern India 

24/07/24 Wednesday History Day - 3 Freedom Struggle 

25/07/24 Thursday History Day - 4 World History and Post Independence 

26/07/24 Friday Geography Day - 1 Physical Geography 

27/07/24 Saturday Geography Day - 2 Economic Geography 

28/07/24 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

29/07/24 Monday Geography Day - 3 Geophysical Phenomena 

30/07/24 Tuesday Geography Day - 4 Indian Geography 

31/07/24 Wednesday Social Issues Day - 1 Salient Features of Indian Society 

01/08/24 Thursday Social Issues Day - 2 Role of Women and Women's organisations 

02/08/24 Friday Social Issues Day - 3 Urbanisation 

03/08/24 Saturday Social Issues Day - 4 Social Empowerment 

04/08/24 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

GS - 2 

05/08/24 Monday Polity Day - 1 Constitutional Framework  

06/08/24 Tuesday Polity Day - 2 Executive and Legislature 

07/08/24 Wednesday Polity Day - 3 Federalism and Centre State Relations 

08/08/24 Thursday Polity Day - 4 Judiciary  

09/08/24 Friday Governance Day - 1 
Constitutional and Non Constitutional 

bodies 

10/08/24 Saturday Governance Day - 2 
Governance, e-governance, accountability 

and transparency + RPA and Elections 

11/08/24 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

12/08/24 Monday Governance Day - 3 
Role of NGO/VO/Civil Society+ 
Government policies and schemes  

13/08/24 Tuesday Governance Day - 4 Poverty, hunger and development 

14/08/24 Wednesday IR Day - 1 India and Neighbourhood 

15/08/24 Thursday IR Day - 2 India and Great powers 

16/08/24 Friday IR Day - 3 India and Middle Powers 

17/08/24 Saturday IR Day - 4 International organisations + Diaspora 

18/08/24 Sunday -------------- -------------- 
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GS - 3 

19/08/24 Monday Economy Day - 1 
Features and Basics of Indian Economy + 

Inclusive Growth 

20/08/24 Tuesday Economy Day - 2 Agriculture and Land reforms 

21/08/24 Wednesday Economy Day - 3 
Infrastructure and investment + LPG 

Reforms 

22/08/24 Thursday Economy Day - 4 Budget and Taxation 

23/08/24 Friday S&T Day - 1 Biotechnology + Health  

24/08/24 Saturday S&T Day - 2 
Space + Contributions of Indians in Science + 

Robotics and AI 

25/08/24 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

26/08/24 Monday Environment Day - 1 Pollution and Pollutants 

27/08/24 Tuesday Environment Day - 2 Conservation Efforts 

28/08/24 Wednesday Environment Day - 3 Climate Change + Renewable Energy 

29/08/24 Thursday Security Day - 1 Terrorism  

30/08/24 Friday Security Day - 2 Border Security +Left wing extremism 

31/08/24 Saturday Security Day - 3 Cyber security+Money laundering  

01/09/24 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

GS - 4 

02/09/24 Monday Ethics Day - 1 Ethics and Human Interface 

03/09/24 Tuesday Ethics Day - 2 Civil Services Aptitude 

04/09/24 Wednesday Ethics Day - 3 Attitude 

05/09/24 Thursday Ethics Day - 4 Moral Philosophers and Thinkers 

06/09/24 Friday Ethics Day - 5 Ethics in Public Administration  

07/09/24 Saturday Ethics Day - 6 Probity in Governance  

08/09/24 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

09/09/24 Monday Ethics Day - 7 Ethics in International Relations 

10/09/24 Tuesday Ethics Day - 8 Corporate Governance  

11/09/24 Wednesday Ethics Day - 9 Teachings from lives of personalities  

12/09/24 Thursday Ethics Day - 10 Quotes Based  

13/09/24 Friday Ethics CS Day - 1  

14/09/24 Saturday Ethics CS Day - 2  

15/09/24 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

16/09/24 Monday Ethics CS Day - 3  

17/09/24 Tuesday Ethics CS Day - 4  
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